00010 10 304405345 C_ACI impl. fr MME w/
o Rtg. Swg.&w/o IRM 998734 31.03.2025 1 Each 1,710,703.76 

INR 1 1,710,703.7
6

ACI implementation for MME w/o Routing Switching & w/o IRM

Total: 1,710,703.76
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 307,926.68

Grand Total 2,018,630.44
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES TWENTY LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY AND FORTY FOUR 

PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.

[...]

00010 10 304405345 C_ACI impl. fr MME w/
o Rtg. Swg.&w/o IRM 998734 31.03.2025 1 Each 1,710,703.76 

INR 1 1,710,703.7
6

ACI implementation for MME w/o Routing Switching & w/o IRM

Total: 1,710,703.76
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 307,926.68

Grand Total 2,018,630.44
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES TWENTY LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY AND FORTY FOUR 

PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.

[...]

00010 10 304405345 C_ACI impl. fr MME w/
o Rtg. Swg.&w/o IRM 998734 31.03.2025 2 Each 1,710,703.76 

INR 1 3,421,407.5
2

ACI implementation for MME w/o Routing Switching & w/o IRM

Total: 3,421,407.52
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 615,853.35

Grand Total 4,037,260.87
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES FORTY LAKH THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY AND EIGHTY 

SEVEN PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.